V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jaunučiai I E4
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
58
Tomas Slizevich-Rusnė Šaulytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
3
9
E4

2
57
Džiugas Stočkus-Kotryna Bernotaitė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
2
10
E4

3
56
Arijus Agurkis-Emilija Chmeliova
Tendance(Klaipėda)
2
2
E4

4
51
Emilis Kazakevičius-Liudvika Eitutė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
3
E4

5
54
Dominykas Paulikas-Kotryna Paulikaitė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
1
1
E4

6
59
Lukas Arlauskas-Kamilė Sendriutė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
1
2
E4

7
60
Edgaras Šidiškis-Kamila Škulepa
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
1
E4

8
63
Martynas Bronius Būta-Kontryna Elžbieta Urbutytė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

9
52
Saimonas Gedeikis-Luknė Ravinkaitė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
0
0
E4

10-11
55
Gabrielius Genčas-Liepa Adomaitytė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
0
1
E4

10-11
64
Arijus Banys-Amelija Grambaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

12
61
Denas Jankavičius-Samanta Mikutavičiūtė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E4

13
53
Neitanas Sinkevičius-Patricija Kulberkytė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
0
0
E4

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jaunučiai II E4
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
88
Dilanas Baubliauskas-Ignė Viktorija Bagdonaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
4
4
E4

2
87
Laurynas Ilgaudas-Elija Stratkauskaitė
Svivelis(Palanga)
3
0
E6

3
74
Matas Pauparis-Agota Marozaitė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
3
9
E4

4
83
Raidas Jankūnas-Erika Stalgytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
2
10
E4

5
90
Neilas Jakaitis-Greta Nagreckaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
2
6
E4

6
91
Matas Miklovis-Urtė Beniušytė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
2
9
E4

7
79
Kristupas Buta-Evinga Baltmiškytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
1
E4

8
71
Ralfs Gruntmanis-Aleksandra Knisha
Latvia()
1
1
E4

9
82
Kristupas Ruikis-Patricija Buivydaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
6
E4

10
86
Andrius Jurevičius-Gustė Preikšaitytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
11
E4

11
85
Dovydas Damarodas-Augustė Kliaubaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
11
E4

12
73
Jonas Meižius-Vita Žalandauskaitė
Dancelife(Tauragė)
0
0
E4

13
80
Julius Lukauskas-Dominyka Mėlinytė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
3
E4

14-15
72
Rykantas Viršilas-Jogailė Kontenytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
0
E4

14-15
77
Gediminas Stonys-Eglė Ligeikytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
5
E4

16
84
Nojus Martinkus-Elija Kasparavičiūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

17
76
Bernardas Vaupšas-Radvilė Jocytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

18
81
Justas Ramančauskas-Emilė Bagužaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E4

19
70
Vilius Pranauskas-Ugnė Vasiliauskaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
1
E4

20
78
Jordanas Budrys-Raminta Ligeikytė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
0
0
E4

21
75
Gytis Stirbys-Kamilė Noreikaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E4

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jaunučiai I+II E6
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
8
Augustas Jonaitis-Urtė Jonkutė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
2
5
E6

2
4
Arianas Eismontas-Milena Sprainytė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
2
12
E6

3
10
Aleksandr Romanenkov-Gabriela Momiroska
Mondo(Klaipėda)
1
6
E6

4
6
Aironas Baupkus-Austėja Kajokaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
1
1
E6

5
1
Egilas Kundrotas-Mėta Bernotaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
1
E6

6
7
Neimantas Bieliauskas-Austėja Endriejauskytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
4
E6

7
9
David Naujokas-Ula Petrauskaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E6

8-9
3
Gabrielius Pečiulis-Perla Adomavičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

8-9
96
Aironas Mikaločius-Deimilė Miciūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

10
2
Emilijus Broneika-Airida Kmitaitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

11
5
Grantas Petrauskas-Neda Mockutė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
2
E4

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jauniai I E6
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
15
Vilius Janeliūnas-Dineta Kutniauskaite
Tendance(Klaipėda)
2
10
E6

2
17
Einaras Bagdonavičius-Ula Virbalytė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
9
E6

3
19
Jonas Juchnevičius-Nikolė Jonauskaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
5
E6

4
20
Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
1
9
E6

5
21
Ovidijus Domkus-Eva Remeikaitė
Šypsena(Šiauliai)
0
5
E6

6
16
Daniil Rysev-Saulė Radzevičiūtė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
0
12
E6

7
18
Edgaras Navickas-Erika Jokšaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
E6

8
23
Dovydas Karenauskas-Milda Bernotaitė
Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
0
3
E4

9
22
Kipras Kazbaras-Justė Jazdauskaitė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
0
1
E4

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jauniai II E6
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
52
Justinas Adomkus-Julija Mažonaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
9
E6

2
50
Gerardas Rakickas-Evika Normantaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
1
9
E6

3
53
Gustas Manerskas-Laurita Zakaraitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
0
3
E6

4
51
Ignas Lazaravičius-Danielė Šalaševičiūtė
Toro(Kaunas)
0
8
E6

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jauniai I+II D ST
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
34
Jokūbas Raziūnas-Meida Gečaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
2
6
D

2
31
Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
6
D

3
33
Lukas Einikis-Morta Gimbutaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
2
D

4
36
Edvinas Venckauskis-Austėja Drukteinytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
1
D

5
35
Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

6
32
Gerardas Andriuškevičius-Elinga Kovieraitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
9
D

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jauniai I+II D LA
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
4
Lukas Einikis-Morta Gimbutaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
2
8
D

2
11
Raigardas Rusys-Izabelė Daujotaitė
Vėlunga(Telšiai)
2
5
D

3
1
Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
14
D

4
6
Jokūbas Raziūnas-Meida Gečaitė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
4
D

5
8
Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

6
5
Matas Jurgutis-Kamilė Gedvilaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
0
0
D

7
9
Linas Malakauskas-Aušrinė Stankevičiūtė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
3
D

8
12
Edvinas Venckauskis-Austėja Drukteinytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

9
3
Vilius Mazys-Liepa Žukauskaitė
Tendance(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

10
2
Gerardas Andriuškevičius-Elinga Kovieraitė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
D

11
7
Motiejus Pilkaitis-Gabrielė Jocytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E4

V. Ignatavičiaus taurė 2019

Jaunimas+Suaugę C+B+A LA
2019 m. lapkritis 3 d., sekmad



Place
No
Name, surname
Club
Points
Total
Class

1
44
Gytis Lizdenis-Jorė Kurlytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
1
6
B

2
40
Mantas Leilionas-Kotryna Ambrazavičiūtė
Mondo(Klaipėda)
1
5
B

3
42
Nojus Daumantas-Kamilė Šteinbrecher
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
2
B

4
41
Rokas Jankauskas-Ieva Mikalauskytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
5
B

5
43
Rokas Jonauskas-Elena Malakauskaitė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
6
C

6
45
Justas Viščiūnas-Aistė Daugytė
Palangos Moksleivių(Palanga)
0
0
B

